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COURSES OFFERED FOR GRADUATE PROGRAMME 
THIRD TRIMESTER 2025/2026 (WEEKEND CLASSES) 

 
PROGRAM: MASTER OF FINANCE 

NO. CODE/TITLE/HOURS DAY/TIME/DATE LOCATION LECTURER 
1.  

FIN5000-4 
RESEARCH METHODS IN FINANCE 

3(3+0) 

 
SATURDAY 

9.00 AM -12.30 PM 
2.00 PM – 5.30 PM 

W1-W6 

 
 

DKSPE 18  

 
 

ASSOC. PROF. DR. AHMAD FAHMI 
SHEIKH HASSAN 

2.  
FIN5200-4 

ISLAMIC FINANCE 
3(3+0) 

 
SUNDAY 

9.00 AM -12.30 PM 
2.00 PM – 5.30 PM 

W1-W6 

 

DKSPE 18 

  
 

DR. FATIN NUR HIDAYAH TAIB KHAN 

3.  
FIN5213-4 

FINANCIAL MARKET AND 
INSTITUTIONS 

3(3+0) 

 
SATURDAY 

9.00 AM -12.30 PM 
2.00 PM – 5.30 PM 

W7-W12 
 

 
 

DKSPE 18 

 
 

DR. ZARIYAWATI MOHD ASHHARI 

4.  
FIN5100-4 

CORPORATE FINANCE 
3(3+0) 

 

 
SUNDAY 

9.00 AM -12.30 PM 
2.00 PM – 5.30 PM 

W7-W12 
 

 

DKSPE 18 

 

DR. MOHD ROMZEE IBRAHIM 

5.  
FIN5102-4 

INTERNATIONAL FINANCE 
3(3+0) 

 

 
SUNDAY 

9.00 AM -12.30 PM 
2.00 PM – 5.30 PM 

W1-W6 
 

 

DKSPE 19 

 

DR. WONG WAI MAH 

6.  
FIN5203-4 

FINANCIAL MODELLING 
3(3+0) 

 

 
SATURDAY 

9.00 AM -12.30 PM 
2.00 PM – 5.30 PM 

W7-W12 
 

 

DKSPE 19 

 

DR. NADIAH RUZA 

7.  
FIN5400-4 

FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 
3(3+0) 

 

 
SATURDAY 

9.00 AM -12.30 PM 
2.00 PM – 5.30 PM 

W1-W6 
 

 

DKSPE 19 

 

ASSOC. PROF DR. MATEMILOLA 
BOLAJI TUNDE 

8.  
FIN5988-4 

MASTER DISSERTATION 
6(3+3) 

 
 

PLEASE CONTACT YOUR SUPERVISOR 
Date of Submission By 

1st June 2026 

 

 

 
 

ASSOC. PROF. DR. 
AHMAD FAHMI SHEIKH HASSAN 

9. 
FIN5913-4 

SEMINAR IN FINANCE 
1(0+1) 

TBC 
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FIRST & SECOND TRIMESTER STUDENTS 

TRIMESTER 1 COURSES 

WEEK DATE SATURDAY DATE SUNDAY 

W1 7/3/2026 

FIN5000-4 
(9.00 am – 12.30 pm) 8/3/2026 

FIN5213-4 
(9.00 am – 12.30 pm) 

FIN5200-4 
(2.00 pm – 5.30 pm) 

FIN5100-4 
(2.00 pm – 5.30 pm) 

W2 14/3/2026 FIN5000-4 15/3/2026 FIN5200-4 

W3 21 – 22/3/2026  EIDULFITRI HOLIDAY 

W4 28/3/2026 FIN5000-4 29/3/2026 FIN5200-4 

W5 4/4/2026 FIN5000-4 5/4/2026 FIN5200-4 

W6 11/4/2026 FIN5213-4 12/4/2026 FIN5200-4 

W7 18/4/2026 FIN5213-4 19/4/2026 FIN5100-4 

W8 25/4/2026 FIN5213-4 26/4/2026 FIN5100-4 

W9 2/5/2026 FIN5213-4 3/5/2026 FIN5100-4 

W10 9/5/2026 FIN5213-4 10/5/2026 FIN5100-4 

W11 16/5/2026 FIN5000-4 17/5/2026 FIN5100-4 

W12 23/5/2026 

FIN5213-4 
(9.00 am – 12.30 pm) 24/5/2026 

FIN5000-4 
(9.00 am – 5.30 pm) 

FIN5100-4 
(2.00 pm – 5.30 pm) 

FIN5200-4 
(2.00 pm – 5.30 pm) 

W13 30-31/6/2026 STUDY WEEK / REPLACEMENT CLASSES 

W14 1-7/6/2026 FINAL EXAMINATION 
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THIRD TRIMESTER STUDENTS 

TRIMESTER 3 COURSES 

WEEK DATE SATURDAY DATE SUNDAY 

W1 7/3/2026 

FIN5400-4 
(9.00 am – 12.30 pm) 8/3/2026 

FIN5102-4 
(9.00 am – 12.30 pm) 

FIN5203-4 
(2.00 pm – 5.30 pm) 

FIN5988 & FIN5913 
(2.00 pm – 5.30 pm) 

W2 14/3/2026 FIN5400-4 15/3/2026 FIN5102-4 

W3 21 – 22/3/2026  EIDULFITI HOLIDAY 

W4 28/3/2026 FIN5400-4 29/3/2026 FIN5102-4 

W5 4/4/2026 FIN5400-4 5/4/2026 FIN5102-4 

W6 11/4/2026 FIN5400-4 12/4/2026 FIN5102-4 

W7 18/4/2026 FIN5203-4 19/4/2026 FIN5988 & FIN5913 

W8 25/4/2026 FIN5203-4 26/4/2026 FIN5988 & FIN5913 

W9 2/5/2026 FIN5203-4 3/5/2026 FIN5988 & FIN5913 

W10 9/5/2026 FIN5203-4 10/5/2026 FIN5988 & FIN5913 

W11 16/5/2026 FIN5203-4 17/5/2026 FIN5988 & FIN5913 

W12 23/5/2026 

FIN5400-4  
(9.00am – 5.30 pm) 24/5/2026 

FIN5102-4  
(9.00 am – 12.30 pm) 

FIN5988 & FIN5913 
(2.00 pm – 5.30 pm) 

FIN5203-4  
(2.00 pm – 5.30 pm) 

W13 30-31/6/2026 STUDY WEEK / REPLACEMENT CLASSES 

W14 1-7/6/2026 FINAL EXAMINATION 
 


	COURSES OFFERED FOR GRADUATE PROGRAMME
	THIRD TRIMESTER 2025/2026 (WEEKEND CLASSES)

